
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATO-VENEREO-LEPROLOGY 

PG ACTIVITY SCHEDULE 

1st DECEMBER TO 31st DECEMBER 2017 

Date Day Topic By Doctor Moderator 

4/12/17 Mon Histopathology   

5/12/17 Tue Seminar-Light 
microscopy of hair 

Dr. Shashank Dr. Gitesh  

6/12/17 Wed Lecture  Dr. Pranita 
7/12/17 Thurs Bedside clinic  Dr.Kinjal  

8/12/17 Fri Spot cases    
11/12/17 Mon Histopathology   

13/12/17 Wed Drug discussion   

14/12/17 Thurs Bedside clinic  Dr.Gitesh 
15/12/17 Fri Case Presentation Dr. Sumit    

18/12/17 Mon Histopathology   

19/12/17 Tue Seminar – Approach to 
a patient with mouth 
ulcer 

Dr. Tejal Dr.Pranita 

20/12/17 Wed Lecture  Dr. Gitesh 

21/12/17 Thur Journal  Dr. Sujit  Dr.Kinjal 
22/12/17 Fri  Spot cases    

26/12/17 Tues   Seminar- Cutaneous 
tuberculosis 

Dr. Suyash Dr.Pranita 

27/12/17 Wed  Drug discussion   
28/12/17 Thurs   Bedside clinic  Dr.Pranita 

29/12/17 Fri  Case presentation Dr. Abhijit   
 


